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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2017/2018 - skupina I. LIGA

team

MIK3
Sneguliaci
Transformers
Baumetall
Technobowl
SNIPERS

CRH Slovensko

Prespor — Divo¢aci
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teams.in.league

wins

23
22
19
17
18
17
14

deuce

looses

12
13
15
18
16
18
21
26

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

pins

17113
16190
15531
16511
15666
15610
15122
14849

points

110.5
109.0
92.5
90.0
90.0
86.0
64.0
58.0
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